
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm to 
1.30pm SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGD 2.30pm to 4.00pm

Saturday 1/6/2024 MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical 
EXAM

MID TERM Practical 
EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM

Monday 3/6/2024 MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical 
EXAM

MID TERM Practical 
EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM

Tuesday 4/6/2024 MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical 
EXAM

MID TERM Practical 
EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM

Wednesday 5/6/2024 MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical 
EXAM

MID TERM Practical 
EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM MID TERM Practical EXAM

Thursday 6/6/2024 Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation
Friday 7/6/2024 Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation
Saturday 8/6/2024 Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation Term End Vacation

Monday 10/6/2024
L-34- SU28.12 Describe the clinical 
features, investigations of gallbladder 
disease.

Tuesday 11/6/2024 L-33 OG 17.1 Describe and discuss the 
physiology of lactation

Wednesday 12/6/2024 L- 35 IM 22.5, 22.6
Hypernatremia/ hyponatremia

Thursday 13/06/2024 Lecture – 10 - PE 24.1, 24.2, 24.3, 24.4 
24.5 - Acute Diarrhea

Friday 14/06/2024 L 10 - Fracture Ankle - OR 2.7

Saturday 15/06/2024
L- 36 IM 22.7, 22.8
Hypokalemia
/ Hyperkalemia

Monday 17/06/2024 L-35- SU28.12-Principles of management 
of gallbladder disease.

Tuesday 18/06/2024

L-34 OG 17.3 Describe and discuss the 
clinical features, diagnosis and 
management of mastitis and breast 
abscess.

SGD - 10 - PE 30.15 - Ataxia in 
children

SGD - 10 - PE 32.1, 32.4, 32.6, 
32.9, 32.11 - Down Syndrome, 
Turner Syndrome and Klinefelter 
Syndrome 

PANDEMIC Med. 4.1 Care of patients during Pandemics

SGD-25 OG 14.4.14 IUFD

ORTHO SGD- 9 - Bowel & Bladder Dysfunction - PM 7.4

SURG. SGD- 18 -SU-22.5- Describe M EN  Syndrome 

SGD-26  OG 15.1.1 Episiotomy Prineal injuries

SGD 25 - IM 5.14 Liver function Test
IM 12.11, 12.9, 12.10 Investigation In Thyroid Disorders

SGD- OG 15.1.3, 15.1.5 Vacuum extraction Low forceps

                                   DEPARTMENT   WISE COLOUR   CODE

MONTH-  JUNE 2024

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) 
Medical College and Hospital, Sangli

MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2024-25
(Admission Batch 2020)

BLOCK-  II



SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm to 
1.30pm SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGD 2.30pm to 4.00pm

                                   DEPARTMENT   WISE COLOUR   CODE

MONTH-  JUNE 2024

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) 
Medical College and Hospital, Sangli

MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2024-25
(Admission Batch 2020)

BLOCK-  II

Wednesday 19/06/2024
MEDICINE  L- 37 IM 
13.14,13.15,13.16,13.17,1319 Medical 
management of malignancies

Thursday 20/06/2024
Lecture – 11 - PE 24.6, 24.7, 24.8 - 
Persistent Diarrhea, Chronic Diarrhea 
and Dysentery

Friday 21/06/2024 L 11 - Osteoporosis + Osteomalacia + 
Pagets disease OR 7.1

Saturday 22/06/2024
L 38 IM17.1,17.3,17.11,17.12,17.14 
Headache with special refrence on 
migraince

Monday 24/06/2024 L-36-SU28.12 Describe the applied 
anatomy of small and large intestine

Tuesday 25/06/2024

L-35 OG 18.1 Describe and discuss the 
assessment of maturity of the newborn, 
diagnosis of birth asphyxia, principles of 
resuscitation, common problems.

Wednesday 26/06/2024

L 39- IM 18.1,18.2,18.4
Cerebrovascular Accident–
Anatomy, aetiopathology and risk
factors

Thursday 27/06/2024
Lecture – 12 - PE 26.1, 26.2, 26.3 - Acute 
hepatitis,  Fulminant Hepatic Failure and 
Chronic liver diseases 

PANDEMIC Med. 4.1 Care of patients during Pandemics

ORTHO SGD- 10 - Mobility aids + Appliances + Wheel chairs PM 7.5

SURG. SGD- 20- SU26.3-Describe the clinical features of mediastinal 
diseases and the principles of management

SGD-29 OG 15.1.12 ,15.1.13 Pregnancy with prior CS &  VBAC

SURG. SGD- 19-SU-24.3 - Describe the principles of investigation and 
management of Pancreatic endocrine tumors

SGD 26 IM 11.8 Pharmacotherapy of Complication of Type 2 DM
IM 11.16 Insulin In Diabetes

SGD 27- IM 5.15 Ascitic fluid Analysis

SGD-28  OG 15.1.10 Caesraean section
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Friday 28/06/2024

L 12 - 
Psoriatic/Hemophilic/alkaptonuric/Neuro
pathic Arthropathy + Tennis+Golfer 
elbow/Plantar Fascitis/De Quervain - OR 
5.1

Linker Case Linker Case

Saturday 29/06/2024

L 40 - IM  GBS Syndrome

Note:- 
Venue:- For Lecture & SDL E1st Wing, 5th Floor, Lecture Hall No. 1

SGD Venue to be Deciede  by Individual Dept. 

PANDEMIC Med. 4.1 Care of patients during Pandemics


